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1 DE GUIDO CLAUDIA 477 1 477

2 CAVALLO ALESSANDRA 356 1 356 356

3 PASSINI ERICA 356 1 356

4 BONTEMPO CHIARA 356 1 356 356

5 FILARETO ILARIA 356 1 356

6 ASSIRELLI VALENTINA 356 1 356

7 BOIANI ILARIA 356 1 356

8 NICOLETTI LAURA 344 1 344 344

9 BIANCHEDI ILARIA 154 1 154

10 ROCCA LAURA 154 1 154

11 SFORZA FRANCESCA 51 1 51

12 PELLACANI ELENA 51 1 51

13 RIOLO SERENA 41 1 41 41

14 TOSCHI VESPASIANI GAIA 41 1 41 41

15 DE GUIDO CLAUDIA 477 2 477

16 CAVALLO ALESSANDRA 356 2 356 356

17 CANOVI ALESSIO 356 2 356 356 356 356

18 PASSINI ERICA 356 2 356 356

19 BONTEMPO CHIARA 356 2 356 356

20 FILARETO ILARIA 356 2 356 356 356

21 ASSIRELLI VALENTINA 356 2 356 356

22 BOIANI ILARIA 356 2 356 356 356

23 PARALUPPI VALENTINA 345 2 345 345

24 NICOLETTI LAURA 344 2 344 344

25 BIANCHEDI ILARIA 154 2 154 154 154

26 ROCCA LAURA 154 2 154 154 154

27 SFORZA FRANCESCA 51 2 51 51

28 PELLACANI ELENA 51 2 51 51 51

29 RIOLO SERENA 41 2 41 41 41 41 41

30 TOSCHI VESPASIANI GAIA 41 2 41 41 41 41 41

31 TESTI MATTHIAS 41 2 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

32 CRESTANI SARA 6 2 6 6

33 DE GUIDO CLAUDIA 477 3 477 477 477 477 477

34 CAVALLO ALESSANDRA 356 3 356 356

35 CANOVI ALESSIO 356 3 356 356 356 356 356 356 356

36 PASSINI ERICA 356 3 356 356

37 FILARETO ILARIA 356 3 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356

38 BOIANI ILARIA 356 3 356 356 356 356

39 PARALUPPI VALENTINA 345 3 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345

40 NICOLETTI LAURA 344 3 344

41 ROCCA LAURA 154 3 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154

42 SFORZA FRANCESCA 51 3 51

43 MORIGI FRANCESCA 41 3 41 41 41 41 41

44 RIOLO SERENA 41 3 41 41 41

45 TOSCHI VESPASIANI GAIA 41 3 41 41 41 41

46 TESTI MATTHIAS 41 3 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

47 CRESTANI SARA 6 3 6 6

48 VINCI FEDERICA 435 4 435 435

49 FERRARI MARTA 356 4 356 356 356 356 356 356

50 VITRANI ELEONORA MARIAGRAZIA 51 4 51 51 51 51 51

51 MELLINO CHIARA 48 4 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

52 SIPPELLI FABIO 37 4 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

53 BUSCETI DOMENICO 37 4 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

AMBITI CARENTI

Bologna

USL DELLA ROMAGNA

Ponente Reggio Emilia Appennino Bolognese Pianura Ovest Forlì

Piacenza Reggio Emilia ModenaParma Bologna


